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® Easy Operation
e High Accuracy
e High Reliability

® Reasonable Cost
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MicroPlate/Strip Reader
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MicroPlate/Strip Reader

Technical Specifications
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Detection method
Reading speed
Wavelength range
Measurement system
Light source
Measurement range
Photometric accuracy
Wavelength accuracy
Repeatability
Stability

Connection port
Shaking

Input

bsorbance

5 sec single wavelength
400-750nm

2-channel optical system
Fibre-Optical
0.000~6.000 Abs

0~0.2 A 0.001 Abs

+1nm

<0.003

< 0.005 Abs

Rs232

Variable speed and time shaking modes

Keypad LCD display
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